


- — o
S
N~ r *
v “"’W‘-:‘—,-_ - -

NORWALK

Collection













221

215

Renegade Plain Toe 4-Eye Boot 15212

010 Black CH | 215 Brown Crazy Horse | 221 Cognac

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for
long-term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole for added cushioning and rebound
responsiveness.

M 7-12,13, 14

Renegade Cap Toe Lace Up Boot 15211

010 215

221 Cognac | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for
long-term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole for added cushioning and rebound
responsiveness.

M 7-12,13,14

Renegade Wingtip Lace Up Boot 15202

215 Brown Crazy Horse

Smooth, casual leather upper, breathable jersey textile linings for additional comfort,
fully cushioned, removeable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-
term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole for added cushioning and rebound
responsiveness.

M 7-12, 13,14




221

215

Renegade Plain Toe Chukka Boot 15199

001

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 001 Black

Smooth or casual leather upper, breathable jersey textile linings for additional comfort,
fully cushioned, removeable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-
term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole for added cushioning and rebound
responsiveness.

M 7-12,13, 14

Renegade Plain Toe Gore Boot 15201

215

001 Black | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Smooth or casual leather upper, breathable jersey textile linings for additional comfort,
fully cushioned, removeable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-
term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole for added cushioning and rebound
responsiveness.

M 7-12,13,14

Renegade Wingtip Oxford 15198

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, breathable jersey textile linings for additional comfort, fully
cushioned, removeable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-
term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole for added cushioning and rebound
responsiveness.

M 7-12, 13,14

Renegade Plain Toe Oxford 15210

010

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 010 Black Crazy Horse

Casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-
term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole for added cushioning and rebound
responsiveness.

M 7-12,13, 14




215

010

205

Lodge Cap Toe Lace Up Boot 14286

010 205

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 205 Chestnut

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned footbed with Ortholite® for all-day comfort, all-season rubber outsole
offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13, 14

Lodge Plain Toe Chukka Boot 14284

205 215

010 Black Crazy Horse | 205 Chestnut | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned footbed with Ortholite® for all-day comfort, all-season rubber outsole
offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14

Lodge Plain Toe Gore Boot 14285

010 215

205 Chestnut | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned footbed with Ortholite® for all-day comfort, all-season rubber outsole
offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14




221

001

221

Forge Plain Toe Lace Up Boot 14432

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort, fully cushioned,
removable footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort, rubber outsole
offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Forge Plain Toe Gore Boot 14431

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort, fully cushioned,
removable footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort, rubber outsole
offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Forge Plain Toe Chukka Boot 14430

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort, fully cushioned,
removable footbed with OrtholLite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort, rubber outsole
offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




215

001

Norwalk Plain Toe Lace Up Boot | COMFORTECH 13376

006 222

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 006 Black Nubuck | 222 Cognac Milled

Casual leather or nubuck upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to
the touch, fully cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-
term wearability, flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole with
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Norwalk Side Zip Boot | COMFORTECH 13393

215

010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Water-resisting casual leather or suede upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are
smooth to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-term
wearability, flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole with
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 8-11,12, 13

Norwalk Plain Toe Chukka Boot | COMFORTECH 13370

215

010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-term wearability, flexible TPU
midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-
the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Norwalk Moc Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 13404

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort, flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort,
lightweight TPU outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13




Norwalk Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 13369

229

215

222

222 249 410

229 Cognac Smoothl 009 Black Multi | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 200 Brown |
215 Brown Crazy Horse | 222 Cognac Milled | 249 Brown Crazy Horse | 410

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed for all-day comfort, flexible TPU
midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-
the-box comfort.

(009, 200, 222, 410) M 7-12, 13, 14,15, 16 W 7-11,12, 13, 14
(010, 215, 229, 249) M 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16 W 7-11, 12, 13, 14, 15

Norwalk Wingtip Oxford | COMFORTECH 13414

N

T—

010

229

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 020 Gray | 229 Cognac Smooth

Smooth leather, crazy horse leather, or milled leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec
linings that are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with
molded EVA for all-day comfort, flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight
TPU outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14, W 7-11,12,13, 14

Norwalk Cap Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 13368

010 215

222 Cognac Milled | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed for all-day comfort, flexible TPU midsole for
enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box
comfort.

M 7-12,13,14,15 W 7-11,12,13, 14




229

215

Vibe Plain Toe Chukka Boot | COMFORTECH 14433

——
215

010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Casual leather upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort, fully cushioned,
removable Comfortech footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-term
wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole with a rubber traction pod and Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Vibe Wingtip Oxford | COMFORTECH 14417

009 221

229 Cognac Smooth | 009 Black Smooth | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort , fully cushioned,
removable Comfortech footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-term
wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole with rubber traction pod and Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Vibe Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 14418

009

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 009 Black Smooth | 229 Cognac Smooth

Smooth or casual leather upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort , fully
cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA
for long-term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole with rubber traction pod and
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Vibe Knit Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 14420

001 020

410 Navy | 001 Black | 020 Gray

Knit textile with nubuck and smooth leather upper, unlined shoe, fully cushioned, removable
Comfortech footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-term wearability,
lightweight blown rubber outsole with rubber traction pod and Flexsole Technology for out-
of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13




Vibe Canvas Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 14419

001 400

020 Gray | 001 Black | 400 Blue

Canvas with smooth leather upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort , fully
cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA
for long-term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole with rubber traction pod and
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Highland Plain Toe Oxford 14272

221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned footbed for all-day comfort, durable and cushioned EVA outsole with rubber heel
for abrasion resistance

M 7-12,13,14,15 W 7-11,12, 13, 14

Highland Canvas Plain Toe Oxford 14273

001 020

410 Navy | 001 Black | 020 Gray

Canvas with leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned footbed for long-term wearability, durable and cushioned EVA outsole with
rubber hee for abrasion resistance.

M 7-12,13,14




020

221

229

Satellite Knit Elastic Lace Slip On Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14422

001 108 410

020 Gray | 001 Black | 108 Ice | 410 Navy

Knit textile with nubuck upper, comfortable stretch textile linings, fully cushioned,
removable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, shock absorbing EVA
midsole for utmost comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-
box comfort.

M 7-12,13, 14

Satellite Perf Lace Up Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14423

001 410

221 Cognac | 001 Black | 410 Navy

Perfed smooth leather with mesh upper, comfortable stretch textile and mesh linings,
fully cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort
shock absorbing EVA midsole for utmost comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14

Dash Wingtip Oxford | COMFORTECH 11768

229

111 Black | 229 Cognac Smooth

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, durable
and cushioned EVA outsole with rubber traction pods and Flexsole Technology for out-of-
the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Dash Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 11783

001 m 215

229 Cognac Smooth | 001 Black | 111 Black & White | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Smooth leather or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth
to the touch, fully cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-

day comfort, durable and cushioned EVA outsole with rubber traction pods and Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13




221

020

229

Heist Lace to Toe Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14352

001 m

221 Cognac | 001 Black | 111 White

Leather or leather with suede upper, breathable mesh linings, fully cushioned, removable
Comfortech footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for long-term wearability, shock
absorbing EVA midsole for utmost comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and
comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Heist Knit Lace to Toe Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14354

020 Gray | 001 Black | 125 Oyster | 410 Navy

Knit textile with smooth leather and suede upper, breathable mesh linings, fully
cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for long-
term wearability, shock absorbing EVA midsole for utmost comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14

Social Lace to Toe Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14427

001 m 229

100 White | 001 Black | 111 Black & White | 229 Cognac Smooth | 410 Navy

Smooth leather upper, breathable mesh linings for additional comfort, fully cushioned
Comfortech footbed with sheepskin leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort,
durable EVA outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 8-11,12, 13

Social Plain Toe Slip On Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14428

m

229 Cognac Smooth | 111 Black & White

Smooth leather upper, breathable mesh linings for additional comfort, fully cushioned
Comfortech footbed with sheepskin leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort,
durable EVA outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 8-11,12, 13

10



1"

051

416

051

215

Crossover Lace to Toe Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14307

. .

; \
:h—..

" - .‘.. - ; ’-_I‘\
: & = N N N
001 100 221 410

051 Mushroom Crazy Horse | 001 Black | 100 White | 221 Cognac | 410 Navy

Soft leather upper, breathable mesh linings, fully cushioned, removable Comfortech
footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning
and rebound responsiveness, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Crossover Moc Toe Elastic Lace Boat Shoe | COMFORTECH 14426

416 Navy Nubuck | 051 Mushroom Nubuck | 246 Brown Nubuck

Milled nubuck with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are
smooth to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and an anti-
odor treatment for long-term wearability, SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning
and rebound responsiveness, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Crossover Moc Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 14421

416

051 Mushroom Nubuck | 416 Navy Nubuck

Milled nubuck with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are
smooth to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and an anti-
odor treatment for long-term wearability , SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning
and rebound responsiveness, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14,15 W 7-11,12,13, 14,15

Trail Mix Plain Toe Chukka Boot | COMFORTECH 14424

010 216

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 216 Mocha Nubuck

Casual leather or nubuck upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-term wearability,
shock absorbing EVA midsole for utmost comfort, all-season rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




DRESS

3
'] oooo

..”.”.“.....

03050202020,

SN
e




13

200

001

Rucci Wingtip Lace Up Boot 13417

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are
smooth to the touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day
comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Plain Toe Chukka Boot 13392

001 221

200 Brown | 001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Plain Toe Gore Boot 13403

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




215

221

001

601

Rucci Cap Toe Bal Oxford 13415

005 221

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 005 Black Smooth | 221 Cognac

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber
outsole offers durability, traction and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Wingtip Oxford 13383

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14,15 W 7-11,12, 13, 14,15

Rucci Moc Toe Slip On 13386

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction and comfort.

(001) M 7-12,13, 14,15 W 7-11, 12,13, 14, 15
(221) M 7-12,13, 14,15 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Moc Toe Penny Loafer 13409

001 216 221 415

601 Burngundy | 001 Black | 216 Mocha Suede | 221 Cognac | 415 Navy Suede

Smooth leather or suede upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber
outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13

14



15

001

221

221

221

Rucci Cap Toe Oxford 13384

005 200 221

001 Black | 005 Black Smooth | 200 Brown | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

(001, 221) M 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,18 W 7-11, 12, 13, 14, 15

(005) M 7-12,13, 14,15 W 7-11,12, 13
(200) M 7-12, 13, 14,15 W 7-11,12, 13, 14

Rucci Cap Toe Double Monk Strap 13416

005

221 Cognac | 005 Black Smooth

Smooth leather or crazy horse leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are
smooth to the touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day
comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Moc Toe Tassel Loafer 13402

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Plain Toe Oxford 13385

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13




221

221

001

Rucci Weave Cap Toe Oxford 13407

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather with weave print leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that
are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day
comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11, 12,13

Rucci Weave Moc Toe Penny Loafer 13408

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather with weave print leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that
are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day
comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Zaffiro Moc Toe Bit Loafer 15209

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

16



17

001

221

001

221

Zaffiro Cap Toe Oxford 15204

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Zaffiro Moc Toe Oxford 15205

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Zaffiro Moc Toe Venetian Loafer 15207

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Zaffiro Moc Toe Penny Loafer 15206

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13




001

221

001

221

Sorrento Cap Toe Oxford 14292

2

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber sole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-
the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Sorrento Wingtip Oxford 14291

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber sole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-
the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Sorrento Plain Toe Single Monk Strap 14293

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber sole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-
the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Sorrento Moc Toe Penny Loafer 14294

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber sole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-
the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13

18



19

221

001

001

001

Conetta Moc Toe Venetian 12199

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with sheepskin leather cover and Memory Foam for all-day comfort and cushioning,
genuine leather outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Conetta Bike Toe Oxford 12201

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with sheepskin leather coverand Memory Foam for all-day comfort and cushioning,
genuine leather outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Conetta Bike Toe Slip On 12202

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with sheepskin leather coverand Memory Foam for all-day comfort and cushioning,
genuine leather outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Conetta Moc Toe Bit Slip On 12203

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with sheepskin leather coverand Memory Foam for all-day comfort and cushioning,
genuine leather outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13




001

221

001

001

Conetta Cap Toe Oxford 12197

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with sheepskin leather cover and Memory Foam for all-day comfort and cushioning,
genuine leather outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Conetta Wingtip Oxford 12198

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with sheepskin leather cover and Memory Foam for all-day comfort and cushioning,
genuine leather outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Flex Cap Toe Oxford 14317

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, comfortable herringbone textile linings, fully cushioned footbed
with Rebound EVA for all-day comfort and cushioning, durable rubber sole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14

Flex Plain Toe Oxford 14318

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, comfortable herringbone textile linings, fully cushioned footbed
with Rebound EVA for all-day comfort and cushioning, durable rubber sole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




21

001

221

001

Postino Cap Toe Bal Oxford 15175

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Scratch print leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed
with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for
out-of-the-box comfort.

D 7-12,13, 14

Postino Cap Toe Oxford 15149

001 005

221 Cognac Perf | 001 Black Perf | 005 Black Smooth

Smooth or perf print leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

(001, 221) D 7-12, 13, 14,15, 16 3E 7-11,12, 13, 14, 15
(005) D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Postino Plain Toe Oxford 15150

005 221

001 Black Perf | 005 Black Smooth | 221 Cognac Perf

Smooth or perf print leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

(001, 221) D 7-12,13, 14
(005) D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13




005

005

221

Postino Bike Toe Oxford 15154

005 Black Smooth

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-
of-the-box comfort.

D 7-12,13,14 3E7-11,12,13

Postino Bike Toe Slip On 15156

005 Black Smooth

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-
of-the-box comfort.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Corbetta Cap Toe Oxford 14180

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned Memory
Foam footbed with a leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

D 7-12, 13,14, 15,16 3E 7-11,12,13, 14,15

22



23

001

001

221

221

Midtown Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12135

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14,15 3E 7-11,12,13, 14,15 5E 8-11,12,13

Midtown Moc Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12136

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Midtown Wingtip Oxford | COMFORTECH 12139

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Midtown Cap Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12138

001 200

221 Cognac | 001 Black | 200 Brown

Smooth leather leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather
footbed cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for
support in every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

(001, 221) B 9-11,12, 13,14 D 6-12,13, 14,15, 16, 17,18 3E 7-11, 12,13, 14,15 5E 8-11,12, 13
(200) D 7-12,13,14,15 3E 7-11,12,13, 14,15




001

001

221

001

Midtown Moc Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 12137

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

(001) B 9-11,12,13,14 D 7-12,13,14,15 3E 7-11, 12,13, 14,15 5E 8-11,12,13
(221) D 7-12,13, 14,15 3E 7-11, 12,13, 14,15 5E 8-11,12, 13

Midtown Bike Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 12166

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13,14

Midtown Penny Slip On | COMFORTECH 12159

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Midtown Plain Toe Zip Boot | COMFORTECH 12140

200 221

001 Black | 200 Brown | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

(001, 200) D 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16 3E 7-11, 12, 13, 14, 15
(221) D 7-12,13,14 3E7-11,12,13

24



25

001

001

001

Forecast Plain Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 12196

001 Black

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
outsole traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12,13

Forecast Bike Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 12189

001 Black

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
outsole traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12, 13

Forecast Bike Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12188

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
outsole traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12, 13




001

001

001

Forecast Cap Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12191

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
outsole traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12,13

Forecast Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12190

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
outsole traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12, 13

Amelio Moc Toe Penny Loafer | COMFORTECH 14246

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned, removable
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Bologna construction for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13

26



27

004

004

004

001

Tux Cap Toe Oxford 14213

004 Black Patent

Patent leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned Memory Foam
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable non-leather outsole.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13,14

Tux Plain Toe Oxford 14212

004 Black Patent

Patent leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned Memory Foam
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable non-leather outsole.

D 7-12,13,14,15 3E 7-11,12,13, 14,15

Postino Plain Toe Slip On 15178

004 Black Patent

Patent leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-
of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Postino Plain Toe Venetian Slip On 15208

001 Black

Striped velvet textile upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed
with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for
out-of-the-box comfort.

D 7-12,13,14




CLASSICS




29

01

Lexington Cap Toe Oxford 17067

01 Black

Smooth leather upper, synthetic linings, fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort, durable
Toflex light outsole with a rubber forefoot tap for added durability.

D 7-12,13,14,15 3E 7-12,13

Lexington Wingtip Oxford 17066

05

01 Black | 05 Burgundy

Smooth leather upper, synthetic linings, fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort, durable
Toflex light outsole with a rubber forefoot tap for added durability.

(01) D 7-12, 13, 14, 15 3E 7-12, 13
(05) D 7-12, 13, 14 3E 7-12, 13

Lexington Wingtip Tassel Slip On 17073

01 Black

Smooth leather upper, synthetic linings, fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort, durable
Toflex light outsole with a rubber forefoot tap for added durability.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Lexington Plain Toe Oxford 17079

01 Black

Smooth leather upper, synthetic linings, fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort, durable
Toflex light outsole with a rubber forefoot tap for added durability.

D 7-12,13 3E 7-12




963

01

Dailey Cap Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 17057

01 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned Comfortech
footbed for long-term wearability, durable rubber outsole.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-12,13

Como Moc Toe Strap Loafer 17089

18

01 Black | 18 Dark Cherry

Kidskin leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, durable leather sole, genuine
handsewn construction.

(01 B 9-12,13, 14 D 5-12, 13, 14,15 3E 6-12, 13, 14
(18) D 5-12, 13, 14 3E 6-12, 13

Berkley Flex Penny Loafer 12195

005 215 229 601
963 Black/Brown| 005 Black Smooth | 215 Brown Crazy Horse | 229 Cognac Multi | 601
Burgundy

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to
the touch, fully cushioned footbed with sheepskin leather cover for all-day comfort and
flexibility, durable and cushioned EVA sole with rubber heel and Flexsole Technology for
out-of-the-box comfort, genuine handsewn construction.

B 9-12,13 D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-12,13, 14

Berkley Moc Toe Penny Loafer 17058

05

01 Black | 05 Burgundy

Smooth leather upper, unlined shoe, cushioned heel for extra comfort, durable leather
outsole, genuine handsewn construction.

B 9-12, 13, 14,15, 16 D 6-12, 13,14, 15,16 E 7-11,12 3E 6-12,13, 14,15, 16

30



31

01

Riva Moc Toe Bit Loafer | COMFORTECH 17088

02 05

01 Black | 02 Brown | 05 Burgundy

Kidskin leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, elastic gore under the
tongue for added comfort, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed for long-term wearability,
lightweight and durable polyurethane outsole.

(01, 05) B 9-12,13, 14,15 D 6-12,13, 14,15 E 6-12,13 3E 6-12, 13, 14, 15 5E 6-12, 13, 14
(02, 03) D 6-12, 13 3E 6-12,13, 14,15

Pisa Moc Toe Tassel Loafer 18469

03

01 Black | 03 Cognac

Nappa leather and crocodile print leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully
cushioned footbed for all-day comfort, durable non-leather outsole, genuine handsewn
construction.

D 7-12,13, 14,15, 16 3E 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16

Como Moc Toe Strap Loafer 17116

01 Black

Nappa leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, elastic gore under the tongue
for added comfort, fully cushioned heel for extra comfort, buffed leather outsole.

D 51/2-12,13, 14,15 3E 6-12,13, 14




01

Duke Bike Toe Zip Boot 17087

01

03 Antique Gold | 01 Black

Kidskin leather upper, leather linings from the toe up through the shaft for added
breathability, cushioned heel for extra comfort, durable leather outsole.

(01) D 6-12,13 E 8-11 3E 6-12, 13
(03) D 6-12, 13 3E 6.5-12, 13

Essex Moc Toe Zip Boot 17074

01

18 Dark Cherry | 01 Black

Kidskin leather upper, leather linings from the toe up through the shaft for added
breathability, cushioned heel for extra comfort, durable leather outsole.

D 6-12,13 3E 6-11,12,13

Kenmoor Wingtip Oxford 17109

05

01 Black | 05 Wine

Smooth calfskin leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, cushioned heel for
extra comfort, classic genuine double leather outsole, Goodyear welt construction allows
this shoe to be professionally resoled.

D 6-12,13,14 3E 6-12,13

32






410

200

200

Lakeside Canvas Moc Toe Slip On 13401

410 Navy | 001 Black | 020 Gray

Canvas with nubuck upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned EVA footbed for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13 XW 8-11,12, 13

Lakeside Moc Toe Slip On 13158

275

200 Brown Nubuck | 275 Stone Crazy Horse

Nubuck with milled leather or crazy horse with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable
Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned footbed for all day-comfort,
durable rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

(200) M 7-12, 13, 14,15 W 7-11,12, 13, 14,15 XW 7-11,12, 13
(275) M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13 XW 7-11, 12,13

Lakeside Moc Toe Oxford 13157

275

200 Brown | 275 Stone

Nubuck with milled leather or crazy horse with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable
Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned footbed for all day-comfort,
durable rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

(275) M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11, 12,13, 14 XW 7-11,12,13
(200) M 7-12, 13, 14,15 W 7-11, 12,13, 14,15 XW 7-11,12, 13

34



35

221

245

215

&
W s~

269

Motor Moc Toe Penny Driver | COMFORTECH 13411

001 200

221 Cognac | 001 Black | 200 Brown

Weave print leather with smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that
are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and an
anti-odor treatment for long-term wearability, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11, 12,13

Motor Moc Toe Bit Driver | COMFORTECH 13410

001 200

245 Brown Suede | 001 Black Smooth | 200 Brown Smooth | 221 Cognac Smooth

Smooth leather or suede with smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings
that are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and
an anti-odor treatment for long-term wearability, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

221

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11, 12,13

Motor Moc Toe Venetian Driver | COMFORTECH 13412

001 221 414

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 001 Black Smooth | 221 Cognac Smooth | 414 Navy Suede

Smooth leather, casual leather or suede with smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable
Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with
molded EVA and an anti-odor treatment for long-term wearability, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13

Cozzy Moc Toe Tie Slipper | COMFORTECH 12184

061 202

269 Sand | 061 Gray Suede | 202 Chocolate

Suede upper, soft, faux shearling linings for added warmth, fully cushioned, removable
Comfortech footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam, durable indoor/outdoor
rubber outsole.

M 8-13 (Whole sizes only) W 8-13 (Whole sizes only)




LICENSEES

Florsheim Belt Licensee | Status Men’s Accessories | 800.837.8686 | www.florsheimaccessories.com
Florsheim Occupational Footwear Licensee | Warson Group, Inc. | 877.753.2426 | www.warson-group.com

Florsheim Shoe Care Licensee | Rochester Shoe Tree | 866.627.3800 | www.rochestershoetree.com

SALES

Mallory Bernsteen
mallory.bernsteen@florsheim.com | 651.894.4511 | Senior Strategic Account Manager

Cindy Brown
cindy.brown@florsheim.com | 262.893.0600 | Senior Strategic Account Manager

Tom Herrmann
tom.herrmann@florsheim.com | 352.250.9520 | LA, MS, FL, AL, GA, NC, SC

Gonzalo Pefia
gpena@weycogroup.com | Work: +1.786.604.6862 Cell: +1.954.684.1910 | International Sales

Carla Piedrahita
carlap@weycogroup.com | Work: +1.786.604.6862 Cell: +1.786.252.0699 | International Sales

Bill Pettit
bpettit@shaw.ca | 604.803.2024 | Canada - British Columbia

Stephane Pinoul
spinoul@stepsagency.ca | 514.240.5166 | Canada - Quebec

Ali Randall
ali.randall@florsheim.com | 952.215.6028 | Strategic Account Manager

Josh Rogowsky
josh.rogowsky@florsheim.com | 908.403.3627 | NJ, CT, RI, MA, NH, VT, ME, NY, PA, MD, DE, VA, WV, Ontario

Mark Sullivan
mark.sullivan@florsheim.com | 773.858.6480 | IL, ND, SD, MN, WI, MT, WY, CO, IA, NE, KS, AK, MO, IN, OH, Ml

Bruce Wachholtz
bruce.wachholtz@florsheim.com | 714.349.7770 | AZ, CA, ID, NM, NV, OR, UT, WA

Josh Wisenthal
jwisenthal@weycogroup.com | 514.224.8632 | Canada - Majors

Ed Wohead
ed.wohead@florsheim.com | 214.578.2205 | Strategic Account Manager, TX, OK, AR, KY, TN

36



r_/ .
J MPANY

SHOE co

EXTENDED WIDTHS AND SIZES

STYLE

12135

12137

12138

12140

12195

13157

13158

13368

13369

13383

13384

13386

13401

14180

14421

14272

15149

15156

17058

17066

17067

17074

17087

17088

17089

17109

1716

18469

NAME

Midtown Plain Ox
Midtown Moc Slip
Midtown Cap Ox

Midtown Zip Boot
Berkley Flex Penny Loafer
Lakeside Moc Ox
Lakeside Moc Slip
Norwalk Cap Toe Ox
Norwalk Plain Toe Ox
Rucci Wingtip Ox

Rucci Cap Toe Ox

Rucci Moc Toe Slip On
Lakeside Canvas Moc Toe Slip On
Corbetta Cap Ox
Crossover Moc Toe Slip On
Highland Plain Toe Oxford
Postino Cap Toe Oxford
Postino Bike Toe Slip On
Berkley Penny Loafer
Lexington Wingtip Ox
Lexington Cap Toe Ox
Essex Boot

Duke Boot

Riva Moc Slip

Como Moc Slip

Kenmoor Wingtip Ox
Como Imperial Moc Slip

Pisa Moc Slip

PAGE

23

24

23

24

30

34

34

34

22

n

21

22

30

29

29

32

32

31

30

32

31

31

SEISY>

6-6%

15

18

5E

XW

37




INDEX

1768 -
1783 -
12135 -
12136 -
12137 -
12138 -
12139 -
12140 -
12159 -
12166 -
12184 -
12188 -
12189 -
12190 -
12191 -
12195 -
12196 -
12197 -
12198 -
12199 -
12201 -
12202 -
12203 -
13157 -
13158 -
13368 -
13369 -
13370 -
13376 -
13383 -
13384 -
13385 -
13386 -
13392 -
13393 -
13401 -
13402 -
13403 -
13404 -
13407 -
13408 -
13409 -
13410 -
13411 -
13412 -
13414 -
13415 -
13416 -
13417 -
14180 -
14212 -
14213 -
14246 -
14272 -
14273 -
14284 -
14285 -
14286 -
14291 -
14292 -
14293 -
14294 -
14307 -
14317 -

Dash Wingtip Oxford.......ccccceevieviinienieienenne, 9

Dash Pain Toe OXford .......ccocceevveevieeniienieene 9

Midtown Plain Toe Oxford......c.ccccoevvvviieeninenns 23
Midtown Moc Toe Oxford ......cccceeviveriueenieenne 23
Midtown Moc Toe Slip On ...cceeevveeiieeiieeieee 24
Midtown Cap Toe OXford......cccooveeivercieeninens 23
Midtown Wingtip Oxford......cccceeveeviieniienieens 23
Midtown Plain Toe Zip BoOt......c.ccccvvveenveeennn. 24

Midtown Penny Slip On.......ccccoeviiniiiiincnnene. 24
Midtown Bike Toe Slip On ..... e 24
Cozzy Moc Toe Tie Slipper....cccccvecieercieennnnnne 35
Forecast Bike Toe Oxford.......cccceevvveeciveninenns 25
Forecast Bike Toe Slip ON....ccccveveeecveieenien, 25
Forecast Plain Toe OXford.....cccccevvveviiveninenns 26
Forecast Cap Toe Oxford ...... 26
Berkley Flex Penny Loafer ... 30
Forecast Plain Toe Slip On.... 25
Conetta Cap Toe Oxford........ccceeevvevieenieennnnne 20
Conetta Wingtip OXford......cccceeveveenveenieennne 20
Conetta Moc Toe Venetian......ccccevveevieennnne 19
Conetta Bike Toe OXford ....cccccceveveevveenieenncnne 19
Conetta Bike Toe Slip ON ...covvvevieiniceniccene 19
Conetta Moc Toe Bit Slip On...coccvvevveevieenne. 19
Lakeside Moc Toe OXford......ccccceeevveecieeeieennns 34
Lakeside Moc Toe Slip On....ccccvveeenveieeineen, 34
Norwalk Cap Toe Oxford ......ccccceeeevcvveieecinenen. 6

Norwalk Plain Toe OXford......cccccevveeviiienirenns 6

Norwalk Plain Toe Chukka Boot...........ccc....... 5

Norwalk Plain Toe Lace Up Boot........c...c.... 5

Rucci Wingtip OXford ......cccoevvvvieeiiieeieeieee 14
Rucci Cap Toe Oxford ......cccceeeevveeeecniieeieeen, 15
Rucci Plain Toe OXford......cccccevveevrivesieenieenns 15
Rucci Moc Toe Slip-ON....cccceiiviiiiiiiiieeiieee 14
Rucci Plain Toe Chukka Boot......c.ccccecuvevieennne 13
Norwalk Side Zip BOOt....cccccevvieeiiieeiieeiee 5

Lakeside Canvas Moc Toe Slip On ................ 34
Rucci Moc Toe Tassel Loafer .....cccccvveeeeeieennne 15
Rucci Plain Toe Gore BoOt.....cccccevvvvviienicenns 13
Norwalk Moc Toe Slip ON...ooevevieeeeiiieeiieen, 5

Rucci Weave Cap Toe Oxford.......cccceeuvevueenne 16
Rucci Weave Moc Toe Penny Loafer............. 16
Rucci Moc Toe Penny Loafer.....cccocovvvveeinennns 14
Motor Moc Toe Penny Driver .....ccccccoveveveieennns 35
Motor Moc Toe Bit Driver....ccccoeviieeceenceens 35
Motor Moc Toe Venetian Driver 35
Norwalk Wingtip OXford ........ccooceerviiniieninenne 6

Rucci Cap Toe Balmoral Oxford .......ccceveene. 14
Rucci Cap Toe Double Monk Strap................ 15
Rucci Wingtip Lace Up BoOt .....cccecvvvviveeiens 13
Corbetta Cap Toe Oxford .......cccvvveeevireennnnnnn. 22
Tux Plain Toe OXford ......cccccevvenieniieienieiieene 27
Tux Cap Toe Oxford.....ccccevvueerunnne 27
Amelio Moc Toe Penny Loafer 26
Highland Plain Toe Oxford .................. 8

Highland Canvas Plain Toe Oxford................ 8

Lodge Plain Toe Chukka BoOt.......ccceeuvenneenee. 3

Lodge Plain Toe Gore BOOt......cccccceeveereencnnee. 3

Lodge Cap Toe Lace Up Boot.....ccceevvveneeenne 3

Sorrento Wingtip Oxford............... 18
Sorrento Cap Toe Oxford 18
Sorrento Plain Toe Single Monk Strap .......... 18
Sorrento Moc Toe Penny Loafer.......ccceeuee.. 18
Crossover Lace to Toe Sneaker.....cccocueennen. 1"

Flex Cap Toe OXford ......cccccenviiriiiniieniieene 20

14318
14352
14354
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14426
14427
14428
14430
14431
14432
14433
15149
15150
15154
15156
15175
15178
15198
15199
15201
15202
15204
15205
15206
15207
15208
15209
15210
15211
15212
17057
17058
17066
17067
17073
17074
17079
17087
17088
17089
17109
17116
18469

Flex Plain Toe OXford ......ccccooeeviivenivenieeniees
Heist Lace to Toe Sneaker .....ccccoevvevieenieens
Heist Knit Lace to Toe Sneaker......cccceeveeens
Vibe Wingtip Oxford.......ccocoveviiiiiiineiniecnen.
Vibe Plain Toe OXford ......cccovevevieeciieniiecieenen,
Vibe Canvas Plain Toe Oxford.......c.cccceveenee.
Vibe Knit Plain Toe Oxford.......ccccccevvvvevveennen.
Crossover Moc Toe Slip On ...oocveveecvieeeennnn.
Satellite Knit Elastic Lace Slip On Sneaker ..
Satellite Perf Lace Up Sneaker....c.cccoevenene
Trail Mix Plain Toe Chukka Boot.....................
Crossover Moc Toe Elastic Lace Boat Shoe
Social Lace to Toe Sneaker....cccocevvveviieennne
Social Plain Toe Slip On Sneaker...................
Forge Plain Toe Chukka Boot.........

Forge Plain Toe Gore Boot..........
Forge Plain Toe Lace Up Boot....
Vibe Plain Toe Chukka BOOt .......cccccvvevevenee.
Postino Cap Toe Oxford.......ccccceeeeevieeecnneeenn,
Postino Plain Toe OXford.......ccccceeviieniieenieenns
Postino Bike Toe OXford......cccocvevieenieenieennns
Postino Bike Toe Slip On...........

Postino Cap Toe Bal Oxford
Postino Plain Toe Slip On .........
Renegade Wingtip OXford......cccccevvvenieeneeenns
Renegade Plain Toe Chukka Boot.................
Renegade Plain Toe Gore Boot......ccccceeveene
Renegade Wingtip Lace Up Boot........ccec.e
Zaffiro Cap Toe Oxford .......cccoeeuneee

Zaffiro Moc Toe Oxford................

Zaffiro Moc Toe Penny Loafer.........

Zaffiro Moc Toe Venetian Loafer.......ccc.......
Postino Plain Toe Venetian Slip On................
Zaffiro Moc Toe Bit Loafer......ccccceeeeeiiiannnen.
Renegade Plain Toe Oxford........cccevvveenveennes
Renegade Cap Toe Lace Up Boot.....
Renegade Plain 4-Eye Boot .....
Dailey Cap Toe Oxford.................
Berkley Moc Toe Penny Loafer.......ccocceeveeene
Lexington Wingtip Oxford......ccccccevviinieenicnnnns
Lexington Cap Toe Oxford ......ccceevveeveeneieennns
Lexington Wingtip Tassel Slip On .......cce...
Essex Moc Toe Zip BOOt ......coecvveieeciiieeiieen,
Lexington Plain Toe Oxford........cccceevveeneeenns
Duke Bike Toe Zip Boot
Riva Moc Toe Bit Loafer
Como Moc Toe Strap Loafer.....cccoeveevveenenne
Kenmoor Wingtip OXford......cccccvevivenieenieenns
Como Moc Toe Strap Loafer .......cccecvveeennnnen.
Pisa Moc Toe Tassel Loafer.....cccoovevieenieenns




1




